
Linie 436 Richtung Köln-Dellbr.

Bergisch Gladbach µ ab 05:37 05:57 07:37 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 13:17 15:37 16:17 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:17

Markt  05:39 05:59 07:39 07:59 08:59 09:59 10:59 13:19 15:39 16:19 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:19

Poststr  05:40 06:00 07:40 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 13:20 15:40 16:20 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 20:20

Dechant-Müller-Str.  05:42 06:02 07:42 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 13:22 15:42 16:22 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 20:22

Gronau, Kirche  05:44 06:04 07:44 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 13:24 15:44 16:24 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 20:24

Kradepohl  05:45 06:05 07:45 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 13:25 15:45 16:25 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 20:25

Duckterath  05:46 06:06 07:46 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 13:26 15:46 16:26 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 20:26

Duckterather Weg  05:47 06:07 07:47 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 13:27 15:47 16:27 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 20:27

Schlodderdicher Weg  05:48 06:08 07:48 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 13:28 15:48 16:28 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 20:28

Schlodderdich  05:50 06:10 07:50 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 13:30 15:50 16:30 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 20:30

Gierath  05:51 06:11 07:51 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 13:31 15:51 16:31 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 20:31

Penningsfelder Weg  05:53 06:13 07:53 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 13:33 15:53 16:33 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 20:33

Strundener Str.  05:54 06:14 07:54 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 13:34 15:54 16:34 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 20:34

Gemarkenstr.  05:56 06:16 07:56 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 13:36 15:56 16:36 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 20:36

Köln-Dellbrück Hauptstraße  05:58 06:18 07:58 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 13:38 15:58 16:38 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 20:38

Von-Quadt-Str.  06:00 06:20 08:00 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 13:40 16:00 16:40 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 20:40

Köln-Dellbrück µ an 06:02 06:22 08:02 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 13:42 16:02 16:42 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 20:42
 



Linie 436 Richtung Köln-Dellbr.

Bergisch Gladbach µ ab 21:23 22:23 23:23

Markt  21:25 22:25 23:25

Poststr  21:26 22:26 23:26

Dechant-Müller-Str.  21:28 22:28 23:28

Gronau, Kirche  21:30 22:30 23:30

Kradepohl  21:31 22:31 23:31

Duckterath  21:32 22:32 23:32

Duckterather Weg  21:33 22:33 23:33

Schlodderdicher Weg  21:34 22:34 23:34

Schlodderdich  21:35 22:35 23:35

Gierath  21:36 22:36 23:36

Penningsfelder Weg  21:37 22:37 23:37

Strundener Str.  21:38 22:38 23:38

Gemarkenstr.  21:40 22:40 23:40

Köln-Dellbrück Hauptstraße  21:42 22:42 23:42

Von-Quadt-Str.  21:43 22:43 23:43

Köln-Dellbrück µ an 21:45 22:45 23:45
 



Linie 436 Richtung Berg. Gladb.

Köln-Dellbrück µ ab 07:13 09:13 10:13 12:13 12:33 13:13 15:33 16:53 18:53 19:13 20:33 20:53 21:44 22:44

Von-Quadt-Str.  07:15 09:15 10:15 12:15 12:35 13:15 15:35 16:55 18:55 19:15 20:35 20:55 21:46 22:46

Köln-Dellbrück Hauptstraße  07:17 09:17 10:17 12:17 12:37 13:17 15:37 16:57 18:57 19:17 20:37 20:57 21:48 22:48

Gemarkenstr.  07:19 09:19 10:19 12:19 12:39 13:19 15:39 16:59 18:59 19:19 20:39 20:59 21:49 22:49

Strundener Str.  07:21 09:21 10:21 12:21 12:41 13:21 15:41 17:01 19:01 19:21 20:41 21:01 21:50 22:50

Penningsfelder Weg  07:22 09:22 10:22 12:22 12:42 13:22 15:42 17:02 19:02 19:22 20:42 21:02 21:51 22:51

Gierath  07:24 09:24 10:24 12:24 12:44 13:24 15:44 17:04 19:04 19:24 20:44 21:04 21:53 22:53

Schlodderdich  07:25 09:25 10:25 12:25 12:45 13:25 15:45 17:05 19:05 19:25 20:45 21:05 21:54 22:54

Schlodderdicher Weg  07:26 09:26 10:26 12:26 12:46 13:26 15:46 17:06 19:06 19:26 20:46 21:06 21:55 22:55

Duckterather Weg  07:27 09:27 10:27 12:27 12:47 13:27 15:47 17:07 19:07 19:27 20:47 21:07 21:56 22:56

Duckterath  07:28 09:28 10:28 12:28 12:48 13:28 15:48 17:08 19:08 19:28 20:48 21:08 21:56 22:56

Kradepohl  07:29 09:29 10:29 12:29 12:49 13:29 15:49 17:09 19:09 19:29 20:49 21:09 21:57 22:57

Gronau, Kirche  07:30 09:30 10:30 12:30 12:50 13:30 15:50 17:10 19:10 19:30 20:50 21:10 21:58 22:58

Dechant-Müller-Str.  07:32 09:32 10:32 12:32 12:52 13:32 15:52 17:12 19:12 19:32 20:52 21:12 22:00 23:00

Poststr  07:34 09:34 10:34 12:34 12:54 13:34 15:54 17:14 19:14 19:34 20:54 21:14 22:02 23:02

Markt  07:36 09:36 10:36 12:36 12:56 13:36 15:56 17:16 19:16 19:36 20:56 21:16 22:04 23:04

Bergisch Gladbach µ an 07:39 09:39 10:39 12:39 12:59 13:39 15:59 17:19 19:19 19:39 20:59 21:19 22:07 23:07
 


